September 1983 Newsletter:

copy deadline: Monday, August 15
to E-K for printing: Monday, August 22
delivery, mail-out: August 25

Octobwr 1983 Newslepter:
copy deadline: Thurs. September 15 :
To C-K for printing: Monday September 29 or Thurdd Sept. 22
delivery, mail-out: mither, Thurs. Sept 22 or Tues. Sept 27.

November 1983 Newsletter:
copy deadline: Sat. October 15
To C-K for printing: Monday Oct. 24
delivery, mailing: Thursday, Oct 27

December 1983 Newsletter:
Cppy deadline: Tuesday, November 15
To C-K for printing: November 21
delivery, mail-out: WEDNES. Nov. 23, (note:shorter turnaround time

January 1984 Newsletter:
Copy Deadline: Thursday, December 15
To C-K for Printing: Monday December 19
delivery, mailing: Thursday, December 22.

Febyuany-3984 Newsletter:
Copy deadline; Sunday, January 15
to C-K for printing: Monday Jan. 23
delivery, mailing: Thursday, Jan 26

March 198/ Newsletter:
Copy deadline: Wednesday Feb. 15
To C-K for printing: Tuesday (because of holkday) Feb. 21
delivery: Thurs. Ehb. 23rd would be nice, but if not poskile
Fri. Feb. 24th

April 1984 Newslejtéerx
Copy Deadline: Thurs. March 15
To C-K for printing: thurdday March 21 (this one is subject to
change---if changed would be earlier.)
deliveryaand mailing: tuesday March 27.

May 1984 Newsletter:
Copy Deadline: Sunday, April 15
To C-K for pringing; Modday, Aprll 22
Delivery and mailing: Thurdday April 26

Unrne/J9Ry 1984 Newslettber:
Coppydeadline: Tuesday May 15
to C-K for printing: Monday May 21
Delivery and mailing: Thursday May 24

That's all for right now.



